INDANG WATER DISTRICT
MNM Building, San Gregorio St., cor Calderon St. Indang, Cavite
Tel. No. (046) 415-0318 Telefax (046) 415-1649

Text Line 0917-825-3813

E-mail Address: indangwaterdistrict@yahoo.com
Website: www.indangwd.com

2018 STATUS OF IMPLEMENTATION OF PROJECTS AND PROGRAMS

PROJECT TITLE:

Well Drilling, Acquisition of Electro-Mechanical Equipments Rehabilitation of Pipelines &
Distribution System at Lumampong Halayhay, Indang, Cavite

Total Project Cost:

Total Accomplishment:
Percent Accomplishment:
Project Duration:

Total No. of Days Consumed:
Percent to Total Duration:

PROJECT BILLINGS

Scope of Works:

Acquisition of Materials for Upgrade
Electro-Mechanical Equipments
Pipes & Fittings

Well Drilling and Installation of Materials

TOTAL

Prepared By:

Sata
ENGR. JAYSON S."ANDAYA
Division Manager C

P 2,505,224.12
P 2,505,224.12
100 %

45 c.d.

111 c.d.
246.67%

782,500.00
945,966.45
281,757.67
495,000.00

P 2,505,224.12

Certified True and Correct:
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